DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)
DIVERSE CONSTRUCTION SERVICES LTD
DIVERSE ELECTRONIC SERVICES LIMITED
DIVERSE ELECTRONIC SERVICES LIMITED
DIVERSE ESTATES LTD

DIVERSE ESTATES LTD

DIVERSE FINANCIAL PLANNING LIMITED
DIVERSE HOLDINGS LIMITED

DIVERSE LEADERS NETWORK LIMITED
DIVERSE LEADERS NETWORK LIMITED
DIVERSE MATTERS LTD

DIVERSE RECRUITMENT SOLUTIONS
LIMITED

DIVERSEY UK SERVICES LIMITED
DIVERSIFIED MANAGEMENT SERVICES LTD
DIVERSITY CAPITAL LIMITED

DIVERSO CORPORATION LIMITED
DIVESANGHA LIMITED

DIVE SYSTEMS LIMITED

DIVIDEND FACTORY LIMITED

DIV INC LTD

DIVINE AFFINITY LIMITED

DIVINE AFFINITY LIMITED

DIVINE BY DESIGN LIMITED

DIVINE CANVAS LIMITED

DIVINE CONCERN LTD

DIVINE CONNECTION INTERNATIONAL
CHURCH (DCIC)

DIVINE COVENANT MINISTRIES

DIVINE GLORY FOODS AND HEALTH
LIMITED

DIVINE GRACE COMMISSION

DIVINE HEALING MISSION (HOLDINGS)
LIMITED

DIVINE-LAKE 44 LTD

DIVINE LIGHTING LIMITED

DIVINE LOFT CONVERSIONS LIMITED
DIVINE PIECE LIMITED

DIVINE POINT LIMITED

DIVINE POINT LIMITED

DIVINE PROJECT MANAGEMENT SERVICES
LIMITED

DIVINE PURPOSE LTD

DIVINE QUEST LIMITED

DIVINE SECURITIES SERVICES LTD
DIVINE STAR MANAGEMENT LIMITED
DIVINITI LTD.

DIVINO TAKEAWAY LTD

DIVISA UK LIMITED

DIVISION SEVEN PRODUCTIONS LIMITED
DIVISION TECHNOLOGIES LTD

DIVITA LIMITED

DIVITECH 2000 LIMITED
DIVLOUNTINIAL LTD

DIVZERO LTD

DIVYA PINTO CONSULTANCIES LTD

DIWM LTD

11146590
10532040
10532040
11148854
11148854
09948266
05140766
08860521
08860521
09975446
09779154

00530187
08895639
09012719
04132125
07909747
08322275
11128273
10822923
11141821
11141821
09378610
07129502
09879274
05019558

08361348
09391929

06460118
00720023

09946567
05362404
07847127
09960603
11151810
11151810
08629424

07604527
10565744
07887618
07121658
05392379
10528383
07216039
09383013
08327964
07511443
03493226
11003883
08619622
07907938
10161657
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12/01/2018
10/01/2018
10/01/2018
15/01/2018
15/01/2018
11/01/2018
12/01/2018
10/01/2018
10/01/2018
16/01/2018
15/01/2018

10/01/2018
10/01/2018
11/01/2018
10/01/2018
15/01/2018
10/01/2018
15/01/2018
11/01/2018
10/01/2018
10/01/2018
15/01/2018
11/01/2018
16/01/2018
10/01/2018

15/01/2018
16/01/2018

10/01/2018
15/01/2018

15/01/2018
11/01/2018
15/01/2018
16/01/2018
16/01/2018
16/01/2018
12/01/2018

13/01/2018
16/01/2018
15/01/2018
11/01/2018
16/01/2018
16/01/2018
11/01/2018
16/01/2018
12/01/2018
12/01/2018
10/01/2018
15/01/2018
11/01/2018
15/01/2018
12/01/2018

DI VAPOR LIMITED

DIVA SIGNS LTD

DIVERGENT LOGISTICS LIMITED
DIVERGENT PROJECTS LIMITED
DIVERSA TRADING LIMITED

DIVERSA TRADING LIMITED

DIVERSE ACADEMIES TRUST

DIVERSE ACQUISITIONS LIMITED
DIVERSE BEAUTY LIMITED

DIVERSE BUILDING SOLUTIONS LTD
DIVERSE BUSINESS SERVICES LIMITED
DIVERSE BUSINESS SERVICES LIMITED
DIVERSE BUSINESS SERVICES LIMITED
DIVERSE BUSINESS SERVICES LIMITED
DIVERSE CITY

THE DIVERSE CLEANING COMPANY NORTH
LTD

DIVERSE CONSTRUCTION SERVICES LTD
DIXFIX LTD

DIXFIX LTD

DIXI HIRE LTD

DIXIPAY LTD

DIXON & BOND LIMITED

DIXON BAXI EVANS LTD

DIXON DESIGNS LIMITED

DIXON FINANCIAL PLANNING LTD
DIXON FINANCIAL PLANNING LTD
DIXON FOX GROUP LIMITED

DIXON GROUP EUROPE LTD

DIXON GROUP EUROPE LTD

DIXON HOUSE CLEARANCES LTD

DIXON HURST LIMITED

DIXON HURST KEMP LIMITED

DIXON INTERNATIONAL GROUP LIMITED
DIXON IT CONSULTING LTD

DIXON MUNROE LIMITED

DIXONS CARPHONE HOLDINGS LIMITED
DIXONS CARPHONE HOLDINGS LIMITED
DIXONS CARPHONE HOLDINGS LIMITED
DIXONS CARPHONE HOLDINGS LIMITED
DIXONS CARPHONE HOLDINGS LIMITED
DIXON SEARLE PARTNERSHIP LIMITED
DIXON'S FARM MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED

DIXON SINCLAIR & ASSOCIATES LIMITED
DIXONS OF SUDBURY LIMITED

DIXONS OF WESTERHOPE LIMITED
DIXONSPLUS LIMITED

DIXON TURNER WALLCOVERINGS LIMITED
DIXON VINCE LIMITED

DIXY CHICKEN LONDON LIMITED

DIXY DALSTON LIMITED

DIXY RECRUITMENT LTD

DIXY RECRUITMENT LTD

DIYA CONSULTANCY LTD

DIYA HEALTHCARE LTD

05669080
04920727
09353341
09939203
11144243
11144243
07664012
05109784
08355670
07217614
10559940
10559940
10559940
10559940
06004929
06772198

11146590
11146375
11146375
11094200
07414743
04106495
08772896
07511684
11147838
11147838
02074024
00328298
00328298
07277083
09582645
03438720
01845563
10418108
10296927
07866062
07866062
07866062
07866062
07866062
10149678
02722812

03054308
01784555
04526002
09447389
04131654
08360967
05893796
09336774
11144369
11144369
08305150
07870851

16/01/2018
11/01/2018
10/01/2018
15/01/2018
11/01/2018
11/01/2018
11/01/2018
12/01/2018
12/01/2018
12/01/2018
12/01/2018
11/01/2018
11/01/2018
11/01/2018
12/01/2018
10/01/2018

12/01/2018
12/01/2018
12/01/2018
15/01/2018
15/01/2018
12/01/2018
10/01/2018
11/01/2018
12/01/2018
12/01/2018
12/01/2018
15/01/2018
12/01/2018
12/01/2018
10/01/2018
10/01/2018
11/01/2018
11/01/2018
16/01/2018
12/01/2018
15/01/2018
12/01/2018
12/01/2018
12/01/2018
12/01/2018
11/01/2018

14/01/2018
16/01/2018
11/01/2018
12/01/2018
10/01/2018
16/01/2018
11/01/2018
16/01/2018
11/01/2018
11/01/2018
16/01/2018
12/01/2018



